Date Range: 1/3/22

CFS No.
BRP22000096

BRP22000097
BRP22000098
BRP22000099
BRP22000100
BRP22000101
BRP22000102
BRP22000104
BRP22000103
BRP22000105
BRP22000106
BRP22000107
BRP22000108
BRP22000109
BRP22000110
BRP22000113
BRP22000112

BRP22000111

Date Time

1/3/22 12:17AM
1/3/22 12:46AM
1/3/22 1:50AM
1/3/22 1:56AM
1/3/22 2:02AM
1/3/22 2:07AM
1/3/22 2:15AM
1/3/22 2:34AM
1/3/22 2:31AM
1/3/22 2:39AM
1/3/22 2:45AM
1/3/22 2:48AM
1/3/22 2:51AM
1/3/22 2:54AM
1/3/22 2:59AM
1/3/22 3:04AM
1/3/22 3:04AM

1/3/22 3:02AM

Thru1/3/22

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
ALARM-FD
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

BUILDING CHECK

PARKS CHECK
COMMERCIAL

PARKS CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUILDING CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUILDING CHECK

TRAFFIC VIOLATION
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

Location

BURR OAKS S

11500 GERMAN CHURCH RD
7425 WOLF RD

51 SHORE DR

15W 400 HARVESTER DR
15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD
S MADISON ST / 80TH ST
60 SHORE DR

16W 231 SFRONTAGE RD
GRANT ST / 79TH ST
RUSTIC ACRES

CARRIAGE WAY

16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD
FIELDSTONE

15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD

[55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD

WOODCREEK DR / S GRANT ST

15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

Printed: 1/4/23 9:43AM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Range: 1/3/22

CFS No.
BRP22000114

BRP22000115
BRP22000116
BRP22000117
BRP22000118
BRP22000119
BRP22000120
BRP22000121
BRP22000122
BRP22000123
BRP22000124
BRP22000125
BRP22000126
BRP22000127
BRP22000128
BRP22000129
BRP22000130

BRP22000131

Date
1/3/22

1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22

1/3/22

Thru1/3/22

Time

3:13AM
3:18AM
3:44AM
4:14AM
4:46AM
5:26AM
5:32AM
6:57AM
7:12AM
7:30AM
8:05AM
8:08AM
8:48AM
8:52AM
9:00AM
9:16AM
9:42AM

10:02AM

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
DISABLED VEHICLE
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
911 HANG UP

PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION
VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

ACCIDENT

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

Location
1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY

COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL 155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD

NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL

DISABLED VEHICLE

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

CITIZEN ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

INVESTIGATION

BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK

TRAFFIC PROBLEM

VACATION WATCH

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY

OAK HL
[ COUNTY LINE RD

150 BURR RIDGE PKWY

601 BURR RIDGE PKWY
1 o5TH PL

COUNTY LINE / CARRIAGE WAY
15W 451 91ST ST

15W 201 60TH ST

] DEER PATH TRL

15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD

15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD

155 / JOLIET RD
I

S MADISON ST / CAMBRIDGE DR

I55 /JOLIET RD

Printed: 1/4/23 9:43AM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

WARNING ISSUED

CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

CANCELED BY TC
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Date Range: 1/3/22

CFS No.
BRP22000132

BRP22000133
BRP22000134
BRP22000135
BRP22000136
BRP22000137
BRP22000138
BRP22000139
BRP22000140
BRP22000141
BRP22000143
BRP22000142
BRP22000144
BRP22000145
BRP22000146
BRP22000147
BRP22000148

BRP22000149

Date
1/3/22

1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22

1/3/22

Thru1/3/22

Time

10:11AM
10:19AM
10:20AM
10:22AM
10:34AM
10:47AM
10:48AM
10:52AM
10:57AM
11:44AM
12:05PM
12:01PM
12:10PM
12:11PM
12:18PM
12:22PM
1:05PM

1:21PM

Call Type
PREMISE CHECK

PREMISE CHECK
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
THEFT

PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
VACATION WATCH
FINGERPRINTING

ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Location

Subtype

BUILDING CHECK 101 BURR RIDGE PKWY

BUILDING CHECK 150 BURR RIDGE PKWY
VACATION WATCH I

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL 6101 S COUNTY LINE RD

VACATION WATCH

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 101 BURR RIDGE PKWY
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 7020 COUNTY LINE RD
BUILDING CHECK 8300 MADISON ST
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL BR VILLAGE CTR
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL VILLAGE CENTER BR
BUILDING CHECK 15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD
BUILDING CHECK 15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD
MOTOR VEHICLE 7700 COUNTY LINE RD
BUILDING CHECK 15W 090 N FRONTAGE RD

TRAFFIC VIOLATION COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY

7700 COUNTY LINE RD

VACATION WATCH

CITIZEN ASSIST

CITIZEN ASSIST 7700 COUNTY LINE RD

Printed: 1/4/23

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

NO SERVICE NECESSARY

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
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9:43AM



Date Range: 1/3/22

CFS No.
BRP22000150

BRP22000151
BRP22000152
BRP22000153
BRP22000154
BRP22000155
BRP22000156
BRP22000157
BRP22000158
BRP22000159
BRP22000160
BRP22000161
BRP22000162
BRP22000163
BRP22000164
BRP22000165
BRP22000166

BRP22000167

Date
1/3/22

1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22

1/3/22

Thru1/3/22

Time

1:21PM
1:48PM
1:52PM
1:59PM
2:02PM
2:27PM
2:39PM
2:58PM
3:14PM
3:21PM
3:34PM
3:47PM
4:02PM
4:14PM
4:32PM
4:36PM
4:39PM

5:02PM

Call Type
PREMISE CHECK

MAKE YOUR OWN CASE
ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NOTIFICATION

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PREMISE CHECK
VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
BUILDING CHECK

INVESTIGATION

Location

1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY

155 SB/COUNTY LINE RD

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL [ FIELDSTONE DR

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING CHECK
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
POLICE

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
BUILDING CHECK
VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
SPEEDING
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
BUILDING CHECK
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

MADISON ST / 91ST ST

100 HARVESTER DR

S FRONTAGE RD / ROUTE 83
7700 COUNTY LINE RD

15W 201 60TH ST

1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY

BR VILLAGE CTR

GRANT ST / 79TH ST
ROUTE 83 / S FRONTAGE RD
79TH ST / SAVOY CLUB CT
SAVOY CLUB BR

16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD

PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD

201 BRIDEWELL DR

I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD

Printed: 1/4/23

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

CANCELED BY TC

CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

WARNING ISSUED
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9:43AM



Date Range: 1/3/22

CFS No.
BRP22000168

BRP22000169
BRP22000170
BRP22000171
BRP22000172
BRP22000173
BRP22000174
BRP22000175
BRP22000176
BRP22000177

BRP22000178

Date
1/3/22

1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22
1/3/22

1/3/22

Thru1/3/22

Time

5:28PM
5:38PM
6:13PM
6:21PM
6:29PM
6:51PM
7:58PM
11:28PM
11:32PM
11:37PM

11:55PM

Call Type
PREMISE CHECK

ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS
SUSPICIOUS
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS
PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK
PREMISE CHECK

DISABLED VEHICLE

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Location

Subtype

BUILDING CHECK 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL COUNTY LINE RD / 87TH ST

Il sHADY LN

Il DEER PATH TRL

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CITIZEN ASSIST 601 BURR RIDGE PKWY

TRAFFIC VIOLATION 83RD ST / S FRONTAGE RD

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE VILLAGE CENTER

BAR CHECK 510 VILLAGE CENTER DR
BAR CHECK 590 VILLAGE CENTER DR
BAR CHECK 780 VILLAGE CENTER DR

DISABLED VEHICLE

ROUTE 83 / HONEYSUCKLE ROSE LN

Printed: 1/4/23 9:43AM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

UNFOUNDED

GONE ON ARRIVAL
ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
WARNING ISSUED

UNFOUNDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
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