

Date Range: 1/3/22 Thru 1/3/22

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>
BRP22000096	1/3/22	12:17AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000097	1/3/22	12:46AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000098	1/3/22	1:50AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000099	1/3/22	1:56AM	ALARM-FD
BRP22000100	1/3/22	2:02AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000101	1/3/22	2:07AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000102	1/3/22	2:15AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000104	1/3/22	2:34AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000103	1/3/22	2:31AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000105	1/3/22	2:39AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000106	1/3/22	2:45AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000107	1/3/22	2:48AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000108	1/3/22	2:51AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000109	1/3/22	2:54AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000110	1/3/22	2:59AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000113	1/3/22	3:04AM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000112	1/3/22	3:04AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000111	1/3/22	3:02AM	EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	BURR OAKS S	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	11500 GERMAN CHURCH RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PARKS CHECK	7425 WOLF RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
COMMERCIAL	51 SHORE DR	FALSE ALARM-UNEXPLAINED
PARKS CHECK	15W 400 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	S MADISON ST / 80TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	60 SHORE DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	16W 231 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	GRANT ST / 79TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	RUSTIC ACRES	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	CARRIAGE WAY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	FIELDSTONE	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC VIOLATION	I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	CITATION ISSUED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	WOODCREEK DR / S GRANT ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED



Date Range: 1/3/22

Thru 1/3/22

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>
BRP22000114	1/3/22	3:13AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000115	1/3/22	3:18AM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000116	1/3/22	3:44AM	ASSIST
BRP22000117	1/3/22	4:14AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000118	1/3/22	4:46AM	DISABLED VEHICLE
BRP22000119	1/3/22	5:26AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000120	1/3/22	5:32AM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000121	1/3/22	6:57AM	ASSIST
BRP22000122	1/3/22	7:12AM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000123	1/3/22	7:30AM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000124	1/3/22	8:05AM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000125	1/3/22	8:08AM	911 HANG UP
BRP22000126	1/3/22	8:48AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000127	1/3/22	8:52AM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000128	1/3/22	9:00AM	ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION
BRP22000129	1/3/22	9:16AM	VACATION WATCH
BRP22000130	1/3/22	9:42AM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000131	1/3/22	10:02AM	ACCIDENT

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

Subtype BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	<u>Lo</u> 12
TRAFFIC VIOLATION	CC
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	15
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	04
DISABLED VEHICLE	
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	15
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	60
CITIZEN ASSIST	1
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	CC
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15
INVESTIGATION	
BUILDING CHECK	15
BUILDING CHECK	15
TRAFFIC PROBLEM	15
VACATION WATCH	
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	SI
PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY	15

ocation 200 BURR RIDGE PKWY OUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY 55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD AK HL COUNTY LINE RD **50 BURR RIDGE PKWY** 01 BURR RIDGE PKWY 95TH PL OUNTY LINE / CARRIAGE WAY 5W 451 91ST ST 5W 201 60TH ST DEER PATH TRL 5W 122 S FRONTAGE RD 5W 300 S FRONTAGE RD 55 / JOLIET RD

MADISON ST / CAMBRIDGE DR I55 / JOLIET RD

Disposition EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED WARNING ISSUED CANCELED BY TC EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED NOTES ADDED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED CANCELED BY TC EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED CANCELED BY TC



Date Range: 1/3/22

Thru 1/3/22

CFS No. Date Time Call Type BRP22000132 1/3/22 10:11AM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000133 1/3/22 10:19AM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000134 1/3/22 10:20AM VACATION WATCH BRP22000135 1/3/22 10:22AM VACATION WATCH BRP22000136 1/3/22 10:34AM ASSIST BRP22000137 1/3/22 10:47AM EXTRA PATROL BRP22000138 1/3/22 10:48AM EXTRA PATROL BRP22000139 1/3/22 10:52AM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000140 1/3/22 10:57AM EXTRA PATROL BRP22000141 1/3/22 11:44AM EXTRA PATROL BRP22000143 1/3/22 12:05PM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000142 1/3/22 12:01PM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000144 1/3/22 12:10PM THEFT BRP22000145 1/3/22 12:11PM PREMISE CHECK BRP22000146 1/3/22 12:18PM TRAFFIC STOP BRP22000147 1/3/22 12:22PM VACATION WATCH BRP22000148 1/3/22 1:05PM FINGERPRINTING BRP22000149 1/3/22 1:21PM ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

<u>Subtype</u>	Location
BUILDING CHECK	101 BURR RIDGE PKWY
BUILDING CHECK	150 BURR RIDGE PKWY
VACATION WATCH	
VACATION WATCH	
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	4 6101 S COUNTY LINE RD
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	101 BURR RIDGE PKWY
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	7020 COUNTY LINE RD
BUILDING CHECK	8300 MADISON ST
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	BR VILLAGE CTR
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL	VILLAGE CENTER BR
BUILDING CHECK	15W 300 S FRONTAGE RD
BUILDING CHECK	15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD
MOTOR VEHICLE	7700 COUNTY LINE RD
BUILDING CHECK	15W 090 N FRONTAGE RD
TRAFFIC VIOLATION	COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE PKWY
VACATION WATCH	
CITIZEN ASSIST	7700 COUNTY LINE RD
CITIZEN ASSIST	7700 COUNTY LINE RD

Disposition EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED CANCELED BY TC EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED CITATION ISSUED EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED NO SERVICE NECESSARY PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED



Date Range: 1/3/22 T

Thru 1/3/22

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>
BRP22000150	1/3/22	1:21PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000151	1/3/22	1:48PM	MAKE YOUR OWN CASE
BRP22000152	1/3/22	1:52PM	ASSIST
BRP22000153	1/3/22	1:59PM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000154	1/3/22	2:02PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000155	1/3/22	2:27PM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000156	1/3/22	2:39PM	NOTIFICATION
BRP22000157	1/3/22	2:58PM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000158	1/3/22	3:14PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000159	1/3/22	3:21PM	VACATION WATCH
BRP22000160	1/3/22	3:34PM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000161	1/3/22	3:47PM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000162	1/3/22	4:02PM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000163	1/3/22	4:14PM	EXTRA PATROL
BRP22000164	1/3/22	4:32PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000165	1/3/22	4:36PM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000166	1/3/22	4:39PM	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BRP22000167	1/3/22	5:02PM	TRAFFIC STOP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 Media Blotter Report

<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
BUILDING CHECK	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
INVESTIGATION	I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	CANCELED BY TC
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICA	FIELDSTONE DR	CANCELED BY TC
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	MADISON ST / 91ST ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	100 HARVESTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EQUIPMENT VIOLATION	S FRONTAGE RD / ROUTE 83	WARNING ISSUED
POLICE	7700 COUNTY LINE RD	NOTES ADDED
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL	15W 201 60TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
VACATION WATCH	BR VILLAGE CTR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	GRANT ST / 79TH ST	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC VIOLATION	ROUTE 83 / S FRONTAGE RD	CITATION ISSUED
SPEEDING	79TH ST / SAVOY CLUB CT	WARNING ISSUED
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL	SAVOY CLUB BR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BUILDING CHECK	16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT	201 BRIDEWELL DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
TRAFFIC VIOLATION	I55 SB/COUNTY LINE RD	WARNING ISSUED



Date Range: 1/3/22

Thru 1/3/22

<u>CFS No.</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Call Type</u>
BRP22000168	1/3/22	5:28PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000169	1/3/22	5:38PM	ASSIST
BRP22000170	1/3/22	6:13PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP22000171	1/3/22	6:21PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP22000172	1/3/22	6:29PM	ASSIST
BRP22000173	1/3/22	6:51PM	TRAFFIC STOP
BRP22000174	1/3/22	7:58PM	SUSPICIOUS
BRP22000175	1/3/22	11:28PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000176	1/3/22	11:32PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000177	1/3/22	11:37PM	PREMISE CHECK
BRP22000178	1/3/22	11:55PM	DISABLED VEHICLE

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 **Media Blotter Report**

<u>e</u>	<u>Subtype</u>	Location	Disposition
CHECK	BUILDING CHECK	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
	ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL	COUNTY LINE RD / 87TH ST	UNFOUNDED
US	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SHADY LN	GONE ON ARRIVAL
US	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DEER PATH TRL	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED
	CITIZEN ASSIST	601 BURR RIDGE PKWY	PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
STOP	TRAFFIC VIOLATION	83RD ST / S FRONTAGE RD	WARNING ISSUED
US	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	VILLAGE CENTER	UNFOUNDED
СНЕСК	BAR CHECK	510 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
СНЕСК	BAR CHECK	590 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
СНЕСК	BAR CHECK	780 VILLAGE CENTER DR	EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
D VEHICLE	DISABLED VEHICLE	ROUTE 83 / HONEYSUCKLE ROSE LN	ADMINISTRATIVELY CLOSED